Track
Date
17-Mar
31-Mar
21-Apr
28-Apr
5-May
11-May
13-May
18-May
20-May

Boys Soccer
Date
12-Mar
22-Mar
1-Apr
13-Apr
15-Apr
26-Apr
29-Apr
3-May

Baseball
Date
16-Mar
18-Mar
21-Mar
23-Mar
26-Mar
1-Apr
6-Apr
13-Apr
18-Apr
22-Apr
25-Apr
27-Apr

3/29/2016

Bus leave
2pm
1:30
2pm
2pm
2pm
2pm
2:15
1:30
2:30

Bus leave
8:15am
3pm
3:30pm
2:05pm
1pm
2pm
3:30pm
2:30pm

Bus leave
1:15PM
1:15PM

2pm

1pm

10am
3:15pm
1:30pm
1:15pm
1:45pm
1:45pm
1:30pm
1:30pm

Return
7pm
8:30
8pm
8pm
9pm
8pm
8pm
9pm
9:30

Return
2pm
10pm
9:30pm
9:05pm
10pm
9pm
9:30pm
8:30pm

Return
6:45PM
6:45PM
6:30pm
8pm
S5pm
8:30pm
7pm
7pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

Granite Falls High School Spring Sports Schedule

Dest

Juanita HS

So Whidbey
Cedarcrest
Cedarcrest
Cedarcrest
Cedarcrest
Cedarcrest
Shoreline Stadium
Shoreline Stadium

Dest

Kamiak HS

Sultan

Kings

Cedar Park Chr
South Whidbey
Cedarcrest
Lakewood
Archbishop Murphy

Dest

Cedar Park Chr
Cedar Park Chr
Marysville-Get
South Whidbey
Bellingham

Kings

Sultan

Cedarcrest
Lakewood
Lakewood
Archbishop Murphy
Archbishop Murphy

ferry

2pm

Softball

Date
24-Mar
29-Mar

4-Apr
12-Apr
18-Apr
27-Apr
5-May
11-May

Tennis

Date
14-Mar
17-Mar
2+-Mar
26-Mar
30-Mar

12-Apr
16-Apr
2-May
5-May

Bus leave
1:45pm
2pm
2pm
1:45pm
2pm
1:35pm
2pm
2:15pm

Bus leave
12:30
1pm
130pm
7:20am
12:20pm
2pm
2pm
12:30
11:30am

Return
7pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
7pm
6:30pm
8pm
7pm
6:30pm

Return
8:30pm
8:30pm
F30pm

6pm
8:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm

8pm

Dest

Cedarcrest
Archbishop Murphy
Cedar Park Chr

Cedarcrest
Archbishop Murphy
So Whidbey
Sultan
Lakewood
ferry Dest
1:30pm Coupeville
Blaine
Samrarmish Cancelled
9:30am Friday Harbor **return ferry is 4:30pm
1:40pm Bremerton
Kings
Archbishop Murphy
South Whidbey
1:40pm Vason Island

****Bus times are subject to change as games change. Please confirm times with your coach.



