Granite Falls High School Spring Sports Schedule

Track			
Date	Bus leave	Return	Dest
17-Ma	r 2pm	7pm	Juanita HS
31-Ma	r 1:30	8:30	So Whidbey
21-Ap	r 2pm	8pm	Cedarcrest
28-Ap	r 2pm	8pm	Cedarcrest
5-May	/ 2pm	9pm	Cedarcrest
11-May	/ 2pm	8pm	Cedarcrest
13-May	/ 2:15	8pm	Cedarcrest
18-May	/ 1:30	9pm	Shoreline Stadium
20-May	, 2:30	9:30	Shoreline Stadium

Date			
Date	Bus leave	Return	Dest
12-Mar	8:15am	2pm	Kamiak HS
22-Mar	3pm	10pm	Sultan
1-Apr	3:30pm	9:30pm	Kings
13-Apr	2:05pm	9:05pm	Cedar Park Chr
15-Apr	1pm	10pm	South Whidbey
26-Apr	2pm	9pm	Cedarcrest
29-Apr	3:30pm	9:30pm	Lakewood
3-May	2:30pm	8:30pm	Archbishop Murphy

Baseball						
Date		Bus leave	Return	Dest	ferry	
:	16-Mar	1:15PM	6:45PM	Cedar Park Chr		
:	18-Mar	1:15PM	6:45PM	Cedar Park Chr		
	21-Mar	2pm	6:30pm	Marysville-Get		
	23-Mar	1pm	8pm	South Whidbey	2pm	
	26-Mar	10am	5pm	Bellingham		
	1-Apr	3:15pm	8:30pm	Kings		
	6-Apr	1:30pm	7pm	Sultan		
	13-Apr	1:15pm	7pm	Cedarcrest		
	18-Apr	1:45pm	6:30pm	Lakewood		
	22-Apr	1:45pm	6:30pm	Lakewood		
	25-Apr	1:30pm	6:30pm	Archbishop Murphy		
	27-Apr	1:30pm	6:30pm	Archbishop Murphy		

Softball					
Date	Bus leave	Return	Dest		
24-Mar	1:45pm	7pm	Cedarcrest		
29-Mar	2pm	6:30pm	Archbishop Murphy		
4-Apr	2pm	6:30pm	Cedar Park Chr		
12-Apr	1:45pm	7pm	Cedarcrest		
18-Apr	2pm	6:30pm	Archbishop Murphy		
27-Apr	1:35pm	8pm	So Whidbey		
5-May	2pm	7pm	Sultan		
11-May	2:15pm	6:30pm	Lakewood		

Tennis					
Date	Bus leave	Return	ferry	Dest	
14-Mar	12:30	8:30pm	1:30pm	Coupeville	
17-Mar	1pm	8:30pm		Blaine	
21-Mar	1:30pm	7:30pm		Sammamish	Cancelled
26-Mar	7:20am	6pm	9:30am	Friday Harbor **return	ferry is 4:30pm
30-Mar	12:20pm	8:30pm	1:40pm	Bremerton	
12-Apr	2pm	7:30pm		Kings	
16-Apr	2pm	6:30pm		Archbishop Murphy	
2-May	12:30	8:30pm		South Whidbey	
5-May	11:30am	8pm	1:40pm	Vason Island	

^{****}Bus times are subject to change as games change. Please confirm times with your coach.